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FE BIRRERIA PEDAVENA (0503023B)
PEDAVENA - 03-08-2005 - 06-08-2005

Torneo FE BIRRERIA PEDAVENA 0503023B

Luogo PEDAVENA  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 03-08-2005 - 06-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms +30m.
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 43

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 3N Barazza Remo             ITA VEN TV 1596 0 0 1967 M 110712

10 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA FRI GO 1772 0 0 1963 M 102854

21 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1766 0 0 1964 M 111003

12 2N Binder Andrea            ITA EMI FE 1688 0 0 1975 M 104036

34 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1431 0 0 1971 M 120456

40 NC Bona Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1440 0 0 1992 M 125467

24 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1658 0 0 1989 M 114689

8 NC Buzzatti Matteo          ITA VEN BL 1413 0 0 1982 M 101567

43 NC Camonico Andrea          ITA VEN VI 1377 0 0 1989 M 126216

29 3N Capizzi Biagio           ITA FRI UD 1578 0 0 1994 M 115580

36 NC Capizzi Filippo          ITA FRI UD 1401 0 0 1962 M 120737

19 2N Cassol Michele           ITA VEN BL 1694 0 0 1989 M 109544

38 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1965 M 121688

14 2N Ciet Marco               ITA VEN BL 1697 0 0 1991 M 105066

35 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1689 0 0 1987 M 120505

31 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA VEN BL 1553 0 0 1989 F 116340

37 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA VEN TV 1479 0 0 1969 M 121141

11 NC Dalle Case Rossano       ITA VEN BL 1332 0 0 1973 M 103154

30 2N De Colle Camillo         ITA VEN BL 1661 0 0 1943 M 115994

3 De Vettor Maite BE 1485 0 0 F

5 De Vettor Marc BE 1706 0 0 M

42 NC Endrizzi Matteo          ITA VEN BL 1440 0 0 1992 M 126169

39 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 1506 0 0 1972 M 122336

1 NC Fausone Vincenzo         ITA VEN BL 1419 0 0 1967 M

15 NC Ferlini Claudio          ITA VEN RO 1383 0 0 1949 M 106712

7 1N Foroni Francesco         ITA LOM MN 1791 0 0 1959 M 101231

2 NC Giacomini Denis          ITA VEN BL 1407 0 0 1964 M

25 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA FRI UD 1428 0 0 1994 M 115118

16 3N Giuliani Andrea          ITA LOM BG 1523 0 0 1987 M 108042

41 NC Ielo Paolo               ITA EMI BO 1374 0 0 1966 M 125857

4 Magis Pierre BE 1582 0 0 M

23 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1374 0 0 1949 M 114269

6 2N Merciari Moreno          ITA EMI MO 1715 0 0 1982 M 100207

26 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA FRI PN 1535 0 0 1991 F 115283

27 3N Paveglio Mattia          ITA FRI PN 1515 0 0 1991 M 115287

33 NC Roncada Lorenzo          ITA VEN BL 1407 0 0 1988 M 118443

17 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA VEN BL 1670 0 0 1990 M 108543

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1634 0 0 1961 M 102227

13 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA VEN BL 1643 0 0 1989 F 105063

18 NC Soppelsa Fabrizio        ITA VEN BL 1452 0 0 1984 M 109541

32 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1702 0 0 1980 M 118398

22 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA LOM MN 1670 0 0 1987 M 112437

28 3N Trento Giacomo           ITA FRI PN 1531 0 0 1991 M 115296
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 3N Barazza Remo             ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 110712

10 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 102854

21 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 111003

12 2N Binder Andrea            ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 104036

34 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 120456

40 NC Bona Massimiliano        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 M 125467

24 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 114689

8 NC Buzzatti Matteo          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1982 M 101567

43 NC Camonico Andrea          ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 126216

29 3N Capizzi Biagio           ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1994 M 115580

36 NC Capizzi Filippo          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 120737

19 2N Cassol Michele           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 109544

38 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 121688

14 2N Ciet Marco               ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1991 M 105066

35 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 120505

31 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1989 F 116340

37 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 121141

11 NC Dalle Case Rossano       ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 103154

30 2N De Colle Camillo         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 115994

3 De Vettor Maite 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 F

5 De Vettor Marc 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

42 NC Endrizzi Matteo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 126169

39 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1972 M 122336

1 NC Fausone Vincenzo         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M

15 NC Ferlini Claudio          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1949 M 106712

7 1N Foroni Francesco         ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 101231

2 NC Giacomini Denis          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M

25 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 M 115118

16 3N Giuliani Andrea          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1987 M 108042

41 NC Ielo Paolo               ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1966 M 125857

4 Magis Pierre 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

23 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M 114269

6 2N Merciari Moreno          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1982 M 100207

26 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 F 115283

27 3N Paveglio Mattia          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 115287

33 NC Roncada Lorenzo          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1988 M 118443

17 2N Schenal Giacomo          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 M 108543

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 102227

13 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 F 105063

18 NC Soppelsa Fabrizio        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 M 109541

32 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1980 M 118398

22 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 112437

28 3N Trento Giacomo           ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 115296
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